
For more information regarding short term programmes please contact your nearest FDDI campus:  

S. No.  Campus Contact Person Mobile E-mail ID 

1 Ankleshwar 

Mr. Kuldeep Dattatraya Ghorapade 8605599218 k.ghorapade@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Vikas Bhatia 9935308564 vikasb@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Sadheesh Kumar A 9585090391 sadheesh@fddiindia.com  

2 Chandigarh 

Dr. Avinash Bajpai 7310108050 avinash.bajpai@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Ajay Sahai 9868146889 ajay@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Rajeev Srivastava 8736957500 rajeev@fddiindia.com  

3 Chennai 

Ms. Shabrin Farhana 6374360248 shabrinrafi@fddiindia.com  

Mr. M.D. Prince Joseph 9748849494 prince@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Devesh Mishra 7019227622 devesh@fddiindia.com  

4 Chhindwara 

Mr. Sankoch Katre 9926582658 sankoch@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Abhishekhar Singh 9406733442 abhishekhar@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Ashish Wankhede 9893475800 ashish.wamanrao@fddiindia.com  

5 Fursatganj 

Mr. Om Prakash Singh 9565370714 omprakash@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Prashant Kumar Saxena 9088813242 pks@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Nalin Pandey 8756607082 nalin@fddiindia.com  

6 Guna 
Mr. R.D. Singh 8420921428 rdsingh@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Narayan Chougule 9425145735 narayan.chougule@fddiindia.com  

7 Hyderabad 

Mr. Arun Kumar 

8886658900/

8756607084 arunkumar@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Deepak Choudhary 9868333122 deepak@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Sandeep Mishra 7839400633 sandeep@fddiindia.com  

8 Jodhpur 

Mr. Ganpat Lal Lakhara 9928077745 ganpat@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Rahul R. Yadav 8386946100 rahulryadav@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Amit Singh Chauhan 9509899333 amits.chauhan@fddiindia.com  

9 Kolkata 

Mr. Abhijit Ray 9830718936 abhijit.ray@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Sahoo 9007222113 rc.sahoo@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Ramen Halder 9734958831 ramen.halder@fddiindia.com  

10 Noida 
Mr. Aritra Das 0120-4500104 aritra@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh  9810544454 amit@fddiindia.com  

11 Patna Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Mishra 9910286739 sanjeevmishra@fddiindia.com  
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Ms. Rupa Shree 8210234857 rupa.shree@fddiindia.com  

12 Rohtak 

Mr. Vikas Kumar 9896100083 vikas.kumar@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Shyam Katiyar 9811716759 shyam@fddiindia.com  

Mr. Sandeep Kumar 9729587102 sk.beniwal@fddiindia.com  

13 

Banthar 

(Training 

Center) 

Mr. Jitendra Gupta 9935496265 jitender@fddiindia.com 

Mr. Vinay Sachan 9839791891 vksachan@fddiindia.com 

Mr. Arvind Kumar Dwivedi 9918553011 arvind.dwivedi@fddiindia.com  

 

*Please contact between 9:30 AM to 5:00 PM from Monday to Friday.  
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